Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA_VP_UBU

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

628,95

628,95

628,95

691,95

943,95

.048,95

418,95

481,95

588,00

628,95

733,95

819,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

LATITUDE 3550 i17-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO10L355015U

LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO22L354015EMEA_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 i15-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA_VGA V2

LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

840,00

943,95

943,95

975,45

.048,95

.048,95

.102,50

.363,95

.468,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



